Steam Operated Pumping Trap - Low Head
Energy Conservation  |  Environment  |  Process Efficiency
Limiting Conditions
200 mm
Sizes     40 NB X 25 NB
Body design Conditions    PN16
Max. Operating Pressure      14 bar g @198°C
Max. Operating Temperature    12.8 bar g @300°C

Trapping Capacity Chart
Differential Pressure (barg) Trapping Capacity (Kg/hr)
How to order
Always order spares by using the description given in column headed “
Available Spares” of User Manual for this product.
Description
Mechanism assembly kit
Inlet valve seat assembly kit
Exhaust valve head assembly kit
Gasket kit
Support bracket assembly kit
Trap seat assembly kit
Inlet check valve assembly kit
Float assembly kit
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Part Code No.
SPARE-040SOPT-LH-MKIT
SPARE-040SOPT-LH-IVKIT
SPARE-040SOPT-LH-EVKIT
SPARE-040SOPT-LH-GKIT
SPARE-040SOPT-LH-SBKIT
SPARE-040SOPT-LH-TSKIT
SPARE-040SOPT-LH-ICVKIT
SPARE-040SOPT-LH-FKIT
Available Spares
Sr.No
Motive Pressure (bar g) Total Back Pressure (bar g) Capacity ( Kg/hr )
2 0.5 703
3 0.5 741
3 1 680
3 2 567
4 0.5 775
4 1 729
4 2 640
4 3 489
5 0.5 838
5 1 712
5 2 579
5 3 476
5 4 476
6 0.5 686
6 1 623
6 2 567
6 3 491
6 4 387
6 5 279
7 0.5 765
7 1 648
7 2 635
7 3 566
7 4 462
7 5 402
8 0.5 666
8 1 604
8 2 515
8 3 451
8 4 468
8 5 417
9 0.5 656
9 1 632
9 2 556
9 3 497
9 4 457
9 5 428
10 0.5 597
10 1 569